52 800 Series Catalog
NEMA C-FACE MOTORS
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
AC MOTORS PM MOTORS
VOLTAGE
9 - 90VDC
18 - 180VDC
HP
16 - 1/6
25 - 1/4
33 - 1/3
50 - 1/2
75 - 3/4
100 - 1
150 - 1-1/2
200 - 2
300 - 3
500 - 5
ENCL.
T - TENV
TF - TEFC
MFR.
B=BALDOR
G=GENERAL-
ELECTRIC
(BLANK)=BOSTON
GEAR
HP
C - 1/6
D - 1/4
E - 1/3
F - 1/2
G - 3/4
H - 1
J - 1-1/2
K - 2
L - 3
M -5
N - 7-1/2
P - 10
VOLTAGE
R - 115/230-1-60
S - 115-1-60
T - 230-1-60
U - 230/460-3-60
Y - 575-3-60
ENCLOSURE
T, AT - TENV
TF,ATF - TEFC
MFR.
B=BALDOR
(BLANK)=BOSTON
GEAR
CATALOG NUMBER EXAMPLE:  FUTF
1/2 HP, 230/460-3-60, TEFC, BOSTON GEAR
CATALOG NUMBER EXAMPLE: PM916T
PERMANENT MAGNET, 90VDC, 1/6 HP, TENV, BOSTON GEAR
NEMA MOTOR BOLT CIRCLE DIMENSIONS
NEMA FRAMES
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
BORE NEMA MAX. MAX. KEY
CODE MTG. U AK AH AH’ SQ. LG. AJ BF
B5 56C
.6250 4.500
2 5/32 —- 3/16 1 3/8 5 7/8 3/8-16
.6245 4.497
182C
B7
184C .8750 4.500
2 5/32 —- 3/16 1 3/8 5 7/8 3/8-16
143TC .8745 4.497
145TC
213C